
DRINKS



RED WINE
CLARENDELLE BORDEAUX
THOMAS BARTON SAINT EMILION
THOMAS BARTON MARGAUXTHOMAS 
BARTON MEDOC
BIG BOSS
ORPHEUS AND THE RAVEN
BERINGER 
MONT BLOIS BACHUS
ART DE VIVRE 
SWEET LIPS
ARRA SHIRAZ
ARRA SWEET RED
19 CRIMES
ISSOLABELLA CROCE MARIA

 80.0
100.0
 100.0
100.0

110.0
118.0
75.0
95.0
75.0

 58.0
 58.0
 58.0
60.0

120.0

All Prices Are Excluding 7.5% Vat

WHITE WINE
LA LARME D’OR CHABLIS
THOMAS BARTON CHABLIS
DECLAN 
LA CHATEAU SANCERRE
SWEET LIPS
LOIRE
ART DE VIVRE 
ALMA DE VEGA 
ARRA
19 CRIMES
ISSOLABELLA 

110.0
110.0
58.0

105.0
58.0

 68.0
75.0
68.0
58.0 
58.0

120.0

ROSE
ARRA 
SWEET LIPS
WHISPERING ANGEL
LXSIR
ART DE VIVRE
ALMA DE VEGA

58.0
58.0
98.0
98.0
70.0
65.0

CHAMPAGNE
DOM PERIGNON BRUT
MOET ROSE
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE
LAURENT PIERRIER DEMI SEC
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

1,00,000
330.0
350.0
320.0
330.O
295.0



All Prices Are Excluding 7.5% Vat

COGNAC
HENNESSY V.S.O.P 
HENNESSY X.O
MARTEL BLUE SWIFT

300.0
800.0
240.0

TEQUILAS
VOLCAN BLANCO 
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942 
DON JULIO REPOSADO 
PATRON SILVER
CLASE AZUL 

170.0
430.0
680.0
330.0
200.0
700.0

WHISKEY
GLENFIDDICH 23 
GLENFIDDICH 21
GLENFIDDICH 18 
JAMESON
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
MACALLAN 12

1,000,000
700.0
295.0
100.0
120.0
190.0

GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
WHITLEY NEIL

100.0
120.0
95.0

VODKA
GREY GOOSE 
CIROC PLAIN 
CIROC PINEAPPLE 
CIROC COCONUT 
BELVEDERE 

100.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
110.0

RUM   |   LIQUEUR   |   APERITIF
BACARDI WHITE
BACARDI CART ORO
CAMPARI
APEROL
BAILEYS

55.0
55.0
65.0
55.0
65.0

BEER
HEINEKEN 
BUDWEISER
GUINNESS

5.5
5.5
5.5



All Prices Are Excluding 7.5% Vat

SOFT DRINKS

MOCKTAILS
STRAWBERRY PASSION COOLER  10.8
Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

MINT LEMONADE  10.8
Mint, Lemon, Sprite

VIRGIN MOJITO  10.8
Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar, Soda Water, Flavours (Strawberry, Peach, Kiwi, Mango, 
Raspberry, Coconut)

KIWI REFRESHER  10.8
Kiwi, Lemon Juice, Soda, Sprite

VIRGIN COLADA  10.8
Pineapple, Coconut Milk, Whipping Cream

CREAMY HEAVEN  11.0
Whipping Cream, Coconut Milk, Condensed Milk, Full Cream

PEANUT BUTTER CUP 10.8
Heavy Cream, Whipping Cream, Chocolate Syrup, Peanut Butter, Ice Cream

SIN CITY SOBAR (NEW) 10.8
Fresh Strawberry, Mint Leaves, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

CRANMANGO REFRESHER 10.8
Mango, Cranberry Juice And Soda Water

WATERMELON DELIGHT  10.8
Watermelon, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda Water

LAVENDER LEMONADE  10.8
Lavender Syrup, Sweet & Sour, Sprite

BLUEBERRY ROSEMARY SMASH  11.8
Blueberry, Rosemary, Honey, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

HIBISCUS ROSE FIZZ  12.5
Rose Syrup, Hibiscus Syrup, Sweet & Sour Water

PASSION GUAVA PUNCH  13.5
Passion Fruit, Guava, Soda Water

COCA-COLA 
SPRITE 
FANTA
REDBULL 
APPLE JUICE 
MANGO JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
MINERAL WATER

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
2.2

SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON
SCHWEPPES TONIC
SCHWEPPES MOJITO 
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER 
(LARGE)

3.0
3.0
3.0
7.0

14.0



All Prices Are Excluding 7.5% Vat

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

FROZEN DAIQUIRI   10.8
Rum, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup Flavours 
(Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Peach, Kiwi, Raspberry, 
Mulberry, Mango, Coconut, Pineapple, Guava, Blue 
Curacao)

MOJITO   11.8
Rum, Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar

PINA COLADA   13.8 
Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Milk, Simple Syrup

LONG ISLAND   15.0 
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice

PORN STAR MARTINI    18.5
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Juice, Prosecco / 
Sparkling Wine

MARGARITA   12.5
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Sweet & Sour Mix 
Flavours (Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Peach, Kiwi, 
Raspberry, Mulberry, Mango, Coconut, Pineapple, 
Guava, Blue Curacao)

WHITE RUSSIAN   13.5 
Vodka, Irish Cream, Kahlua

APEROL RUM PUNCH   13.5 
Aperol, Dark Rum, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice

NEGRONI SOUR   13.5 
Aperol, Sweet Vermouth, Gin, Lemon Juice,
Simple Syrup

KISS ME BETTER!!!   13.5
Fresh Watermelon, Coconut Syrup, Fresh 
Strawberry Puree, Triple Sec, Whisky & Lemon 
Juice

WHISKEY AMARETTO SOUR   
13.5
Whiskey, Amaretto, Lemon Juice

SPECIALS

HENNY BERRY   18.5
Cognac, Strawberry

FIREBALL NEW YORK SOUR 
15.5  
Fireball Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Red Wine

PISTACHIO MARTINI   15.5
Vanilla Vodka, Amaretto, Rumchata, Blue Curacao, 
Pistachio

RASPBERRY BOURBON 
SPLASH   15.5 
Raspberry Jam, Bourbon, Triple Sec, Orange Juice

TAJ EARTHQUAKE   16.5
A Blend Of 9 Spirits That Creates A Strong And 
Remarkable Taste

CHILLI PASSION SOUR   16.5
Bourbon, Passion Fruit Juice, Lemon Juice, Honey 
Drops

RUMCHATA MILKSHAKE   15.5 
Rumchata, Vodka, Chocolate Liqueur, Vanilla Ice 
Cream

LOVE POTION   15.5 
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lemon Juice

PINK PANTHER   14.5
A Refined Twist Of Gin & Tonic With Pink Gin And
Triple Sec

LAVENDER GIN & TONIC   15.5
Gin & Tonic With A Complement Of Lavender

RASPBERRY MARTINI   15.5
Raspberry, Vodka, Lemon Juice

GIN & CUCUMBER  (NEW)   14.5
Gin, Cucumber Syrup, Cucumber, Lemon Juice, 
Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Syrup

BEHIND THE GALLERY (NEW)   
15.0 
Whiskey, Fresh Pineapple, Lemon Juice, Triple Sec, 
Habiscus Syrup

MAGIC APPLE  (NEW)   15.0
Whiskey, Apple Juice, Bitters, Cinnamon Stick, 
Apple Slices

APPLE BUTTER OLD
FASHIONED   15.5
An Improved Version Of The Classic Old Fashioned

WHISKEY PALM WINE
SPECIAL   14.5
A Fusion Of Whiskey And Nigerian Palm Wine

PALM WINE MOJITO    14.5
A Different Approach To Your Regular Mojito With
The Nigerian Palm Wine

MANGO MULE (NEW)   12.8
Slices Of Cucumber, Honey Syrup, Mango Puree, 
Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

ELDERFLOWER GIN SOUR
14.0
Gin, Elderflower Syrup



All Prices Are Excluding 7.5% Vat

WINE   |   CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS
MIMOSA  10.5
Flavours (Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Mango, Guava)

GUAVA PINEAPPLE FIZZ  13.5
Guava, Pineapple, Sparkling Wine

HOUSE SPECIAL  15.5
Red Wine, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

8TH WONDER  13.5
White Wine, Brandy, Sweet & Sour

BELLINI  10.5
Choice Of (Strawberry, Mango) With Sparkling Wine

GLITTERY BLISS 8.0
Kahlua, Sambuca, Edible Glitters

BLUE LEMON DROPS  8.0
Vodka, Lemon Juice, Triple Sec

SHOOTERS!!
RUMCHATA SHOTS 9.5
Fireball Whiskey, Rumchata

JELLY SHOTS  8.0
Vodka Based Jelly Shots

MILKSHAKES
VANILLA 
VANILLA LOTUS
OREO MADNESS
BANANA
STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE

9.5
9.8
9.0
9.5
9.5
9.5

FRAPPES   |   LATTES
COOKIES AND CREAM FRAPPE 
MOCHA FRAPPE 
TOFFEE FRAPPE 
CARAMEL LATTE 
VANILLA LATTE 
CAPPUCCINO LATTE

9.5
9.5
9.5
8.0
8.0
6.0

HOT TEAS
HOT CHOCOLATE 
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA 
LEMON GINGER TEA 
LEMON GINGER MINT TEA 
LEMON-MINT BUTTERFLY PEA TEA 

5.8
4.5
4.8
4.8
4.8



Tag us on instagram
@tajrestaurantbar

FRESH JUICES
PINEAPPLE
WATERMELON
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE GINGER 
CUCUMBER 
PINEAPPLE MINT
PINEAPPLE 
WATERMELON 
GRAPE PINEAPPLE 
GRAPE APPLE 
PINEAPPLE 
APPLE CUCUMBER 
PINEAPPLE MINT 

7.5
7.5
7.5
8.5
7.7

8.3

8.3
9.0

9.3

9.2
9.5

10.0

10.0
11.0

10.0
11.0

STRAWBERRY PINEAPPLE
STRAWBERRY PINEAPPLE 
MINT | GINGER
CARROT PINEAPPLE 
PAPAYA MANGO
GUAVA PASSIONFRUIT 
MANGO STRAWBERRY 
PASSION FRUIT
MANGO PINEAPPLE GRAPE
KIWI GINGER PINEAPPLE


